Learning to shape the future

Headteacher: Mr L Cummins B.Ed (Hons), M.Ed, NPQH

Upton-by-Chester High School,
St. James Avenue, Chester,
Cheshire, CH2 INN

Web: uptonhigh.co.uk Tel: 01244 259800 Email: admin@uptonhigh.co.uk

Term Dates 2024-2025

Holiday Period School Closes School Re-opens
h
Summer 2024 Wed 4 September 24
Autumn Half Term h
2024 Fri 25" October 24 Tues 5™ November 24
Christmas 2024 Fri 20t December 24 Tues 7t January 25
Spring Half Term . 5
2025 Fri 14" February 25 Mon 24 February 25
Spring Break 2025
(Including Easter Fri 4th April 25 Wed 23 April 25
bank holidays)
May Day 2025 Fri 2n¢ May 25 Tue 6" May 25
Summer Half Term
2025 Fri 239 May 25 Mon 2™ June 25
End Of Summer
Term 2025 Tues 22 July 25
Inset Days

Monday 2" September 2024
Tuesday 3@ September 2024
Monday 4 November 2024
Monday 6" January 2025
Wednesday 23 July 2025
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